

## Theatre Network NSW

- <u>director@tnn.org.au</u>
- tnn.org.au
- **+61 409 814 067**
- 90 Victoria St, Grafton NSW 2460 Australia

## **Board Member Nomination Form**

as per Clause 18 of the Theatre Network NSW Constitution 'Election of Board Members'. N.B. All nominees must be paid up members of the Theatre Network NSW as per Clause 5 of the Constitution. See Membership Nomination Form.

Nomination: I hereby nominate
(insert name)
to be a board member of Theatre Network NSW
Nominator (must be a current TNN Member)
Name
Signature
Date
Seconder (must be a current TNN Member)
Name
Signature
Date
Nominee Acceptance: I consent to being nominated as a board member.
Name
Signature
Address (for ACNC & Office of Fair Trading Board Member Registration only)
DOB (for ACNC & Office of Fair Trading Board Member Registration only)





## Theatre Network NSW

- <u>director@tnn.org.au</u>
- tnn.org.au
- **\*** +61 409 814 067
- 90 Victoria St, Grafton NSW 2460 Australia

## **Board Member Casual Vacancy Nomination Form**

as per Clause 21 of the Theatre Network NSW Constitution 'Casual Vacancies'.

N.B. Casual Vacancies hold office only until the cessation of the next Annual General Meeting. For longer term appointments nominations must be submitted and elected as part the Annual General Meeting (Clause 18).

N.B. All nominees must be paid up members of the Theatre Network NSW as per Clause 5 of the Constitution. See Membership Nomination Form.

The Board of Theatre Network NSW hereby nominates
(insert name),
as a Board Member under Clause 21 of its Constitution.
Moved:
Seconded:
Nominee Acceptance:
I consent to being nominated as a board member of Theatre Network NSW.
Name
Signature
Address (for ACNC & Office of Fair Trading Board Member Registration only)
DOB (for ACNC & Office of Fair Trading Board Member Registration only)

